
SENIOR "SCRATCH - A"

LA FRONTER FMCL F.N.M. FMCL

1 CORRALES GARCIA, David MERINDAD DE MONTIJA 25 25 20 70
2 GOMEZ LANA, Jonatan ENDUREROS BIERZO 22 22 44
3 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Álvaro VIA DE LA PLATA 20 16 36
4 PEÑUELA JUNGER, Raul VALLISOLETANO 25 25
5 RAMOS GARCIA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 25 25
6 DEL CAMPO VARGA, David BURGOS SPORT 22 22
7 RICO RODRIGUEZ, Francisco VALLE DEL TIETAR 18 18
 

SCRATCH - B

LA FRONTER FMCL F.N.M. FMCL

1 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Gabriel VALLISOLETANO 25 12 25 25 87
2 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel BENAVENTANO 20 22 22 18 82
3 REBAQUE PLAZA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 18 16 13 16 63
4 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Jairo LEONES CARRIZO 22 15 20 57
5 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA 7 14 14 20 55
6 YUSTO SANCHEZ, Eduardo BENAVENTANO 20 22 42
7 ZABALLA GARAY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 14 25 39
8 FROUFE FERNANDEZ, Manuel PALENCIA SPORT 9 16 14 39
9 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustin Javier BENAVENTANO 13 11 15 39

10 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 9 8 12 4 33
11 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis LA FRONTERA 12 18 30
12 MIÑAMBRES LLAMAS, Javier BENAVENTANO 10 7 13 30
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13 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Javier VIA DE LA PLATA 15 13 28
14 GARCIA TEJADA, Jesús VALLISOLETANO 11 10 7 28
15 CUBO ALLAS, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 18 18
16 YUSTO DEL CANTO, Jose Luis BENAVENTANO 6 6 6 18
17 GARCIA CERDEIRA, Diego POBLADURA - R 16 16
18 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel VALLISOLETANO 5 11 16
19 FUERTES CABERO, Jose Luis LEONES CARRIZO 15 15
20 HERNANDO INES, Luis Manuel BURGOS SPORT 10 3 13
21 NIGUEL GONZALEZ, Samuel PALENCIA SPORT 12 12
22 ZAMORA MUÑOZ, Alberto VALLISOLETANO 11 11
23 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 10 10
24 RUBIO SANTAMARIA, Hector BURGOS SPORT 9 9
25 GONZALEZ TORAL, Jose Mario VALLISOLETANO 8 8
26 LOBATTO DEL PINO, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 8 8
27 PASCUAL BRIONGOS, Angel BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 5 5
28 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Antonio Jose VALLISOLETANO 5 5
29 FRIAS PUENTE, Adolfo BURGOS SPORT 4 4
30 GOMEZ GARCIA, Gregorio MEDINA DE POMAR 3 3
31 MARTINEZ VIVAR, Ramón BURGOS SPORT 2 2
32 MARTINEZ PALOMO, Luis BURGOS SPORT 1 1

JUNIOR

LA FRONTER FMCL F.N.M. FMCL

1 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Gabriel VALLISOLETANO 25 13 25 25 88
2 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel BENAVENTANO 20 22 22 18 82
3 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA 12 15 16 20 63
4 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Jairo LEONES CARRIZO 22 16 20 58
5 YUSTO SANCHEZ, Eduardo BENAVENTANO 20 22 42
6 MIÑAMBRES LLAMAS, Javier BENAVENTANO 13 12 16 41
7 ZABALLA GARAY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 15 25 40
8 CASTELLANO CANEDO, Elvis LA FRONTERA 14 18 32
9 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Javier VIA DE LA PLATA 16 14 30

10 GARCIA CERDEIRA, Diego POBLADURA - R 18 18
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11 FUERTES CABERO, Jose Luis LEONES CARRIZO 18 18
12 LOBATO DEL PINO, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 15 15
13 VELASCO PRIETO, Gonzalo VALLISOLETANO 14 14
14 HERRERO GALLO, Miguel Angel ESPINOSA OFF ROAD 13 13

SENIOR - B

LA FRONTER FMCL F.N.M. FMCL

1 REBAQUE PLAZA, Alfonso VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 100
2 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 20 20 22 18 80
3 GARCIA TEJADA, Jesús VALLISOLETANO 22 22 20 64
4 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel VALLISOLETANO 18 20 15 53
5 ZAMORA MUÑOZ, Alberto VALLISOLETANO 22 22
6 FRIAS PUENTE, Adolfo BURGOS SPORT 16 16

SENIOR - C

LA FRONTER FMCL F.N.M. FMCL

1 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustín Javier BENAVENTANO 25 25 25 75
2 FROUFE FERNANDEZ, Manuel PALENCIA SPORT 22 22 22 66
3 YUSTO DEL CANTO, Jose Luis BENAVENTANO 20 20 15 55
4 HERNANDO INES, Luis Manuel BURGOS SPORT 20 14 34
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5 CUBO ALLAS, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 25 25
6 GONZALEZ TORAL, Jose Mario VALLISOLETANO 22 22
7 MIGUEL GONZALEZ, Samuel PALENCIA SPORT 20 20
8 PASCUAL BRIONGOS, Angel BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 18 18
9 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 18 18

10 RUBIO SANTAMARIA, Hector BURGOS SPORT 16 16
11 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Antonio Jose BURGOS SPORT 15 15
12 GOMEZ GARCIA, Gregorio MEDINA DE POMAR 13 13
13 MARTINEZ VIVAR, Ramón BURGOS SPORT 12 12
14 MARTINEZ PALOMO, Luis BURGOS SPORT 11 11
15 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis Jose VALLISOLETANO 10 10
16 GUTIERREZ DE COS, Raul BURGOS SPORT 9 9

AFICIONADO

LA FRONTER FMCL FMCL

1 GOMEZ NAVARRO, Hector VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 75
2 MATEOS GARCIA, Luis Miguel VALLISOLETANO 22 22 44
3 PERALTA GARCIA, Angel VALLISOLETANO  20 20
4 RUEDA GOMEZ, Jose Antonio VALLISOLETANO 18 18
5 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO, Javier VALLISOLETANO 16 16
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